



CITY OF COVINGTON
ENGINEERING

EXTENDED BID TABULATION

US 190 PUMP STATION FORCE MAIN UPGRADE
CCE Project No. 118-114



ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SUBTERRANEAN CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
2	SITE DEMOLITION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
3	BYPASS PUMPING	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
4	VALVE VAULT COMPLETE	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 112,000.00
5	16" SEWER FORCE MAIN (16" DR11 DIPS) (DIRECTIONAL DRILL)	LF	3051	\$ 170.50	\$ 520,195.50	\$ 175.00	\$ 533,925.00
6	10" PLUG VALVE	EACH	2	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 8,600.00
7	10" SEWER FORCE MAIN (PVC)	LF	100	\$ 66.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 8,500.00
8	18" RCP	LF	26	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 4,056.00
9	STATIC SCREEN (INCLUDING STRUCTURE AND PIPING)	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 231,000.00	\$ 231,000.00	\$ 436,500.00	\$ 436,500.00
10	AIR RELEASE VALVE	EACH	5	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 48,500.00
11	TIE-IN TO EXISTING FORCE MAIN	EACH	2	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 11,440.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 9,720.00
12	EXPLORATORY EXCAVATION	DAY	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
BASE BID				\$937,095.50		\$1,230,201.00	
						APPARENT LOW BIDDER	